
Vos coordonnées

(tampon, tel, 

signature)

Uw gegevens

(stempel, tel, 

aantekeniing)

Date

Référence 

Referentie

PVP HTVA

VP excl BTW

C.R.

K.C.

Quantité 

Aantal

ERP1035638 66,25 €

ERP1035667 71,25 €

ERP1035640 81,25 €

ERP1035641 97,96 €

ERP1035668 88,34 €

ERP1035642 84,38 €

ERP1035708 84,38 €

ERP1035669 106,53 €

ERP1035644 78,75 €

ERP1035645 83,75 €

ERP1035646 97,86 €

ERP1035647 103,13 €

ERP1035636 111,35 €

ERP1035648 112,50 €

ERP1035649 83,75 €

ERP1035650 104,38 €

ERP1035651 128,75 €

ERP1035670 132,01 €

ERP1035652 110,55 €

ERP1035653 117,50 €

ERP1035654 117,50 €

ERP1035655 121,88 €

ERP1035637 121,88 €

ERP1035656 132,20 €

ERP1035657 128,13 €

ERP1035658 131,72 €

ERP1035659 100,88 €

ERP1035671 127,50 €

ERP1035660 130,00 €

ERP1035661 131,25 €

ERP1035662 102,50 €

ERP1035663 138,75 €

ERP1035664 130,00 €

ERP1035665 146,25 €

ERP1035666 131,25 €

Description 

Beschrijving

BON DE COMMANDE

BESTELBON

PNEUS/BANDEN

Été/Zomer

03/2025

175/65R15 84H

8U

195/55R15 85V

195/65R15 91H

195/65R15 95T

14''

155/65R14 75T
8U

175/65R14 82T

15''

16''

195/45R16 84V

8U205/55R16 91V

205/60R16 92H

215/55R16 97W

215/60R16 99H

215/65R16 98H

225/40R18 92Y

225/45R18 95Y

225/55R18 98V

17''

205/45R17 88W

8U
215/55R17 98Y

215/60R17 100H

215/65R17 103V

225/45R17 94Y

225/50R17 98W

225/55R17 101W

215/50R17 95W

185/55R15 82V

185/60R15 88H

185/65R15 88H

185/65R15 88T

195/55R16 87H

195/55R16 91V

195/60R16 89H

205/50R17 93W

205/55R17 95V

18''

215/55R18 99V

8U

235/45R18 98Y

235/55R18 100V

À retourner à votre partenaire Distrigo

Teurg te sturen naar uw Distrigo partner 061-Pneus_Banden_ERP_Summer-New-Generation_and_All_SEASON.xlsx



Vos coordonnées

(tampon, tel, 

signature)

Uw gegevens

(stempel, tel, 

aantekeniing)

Date

Référence 

Referentie

PVP HTVA

VP excl BTW

C.R.

K.C.

Quantité 

Aantal

Description 

Beschrijving

BON DE COMMANDE

BESTELBON

PNEUS/BANDEN

Été/Zomer

03/2025

ERP1035639 149,99 € 8U

ERP2022183 131,85 €

ERP2022184 139,38 €

ERP2022185 132,50 €

205/55R19 97V

19''

VAN
215/70R15C 109S

215/60R16C 103T

215/65R16C 109T

8U

À retourner à votre partenaire Distrigo

Teurg te sturen naar uw Distrigo partner 061-Pneus_Banden_ERP_Summer-New-Generation_and_All_SEASON.xlsx



Vos coordonnées

(tampon, tel, 

signature)

Uw gegevens

(stempel, tel, 

aantekeniing)

Date

Référence 

Referentie

PVP HTVA

VP excl BTW

C.R.

K.C.

Quantité 

Aantal

ERP1034851 70,52 €

ERP1034847 72,56 €

ERP1034850 88,79 €

ERP1034844 86,79 €

ERP1034852 92,81 €

ERP2022085 144,27 €

ERP1034841 119,96 €

ERP1035387 113,00 €

ERP1034849 132,19 €

ERP1034853 112,50 €

ERP1034843 92,31 €

ERP2022086 152,71 €

ERP1034842 140,94 €

ERP1034860 135,94 €

ERP1034856 132,70 €

ERP1034846 146,16 €

ERP1034855 145,92 €

ERP1034857 138,54 €

ERP1034848 107,50 €

ERP1034840 151,01 €

ERP1034858 149,17 €

ERP1034845 116,02 €

ERP1034859 166,46 € 2A

BON DE COMMANDE

BESTELBON

PNEUS/BANDEN

ALL SEASON

03/2025

Description 

Beschrijving

175/65R14 86H

155/65R14 75T

205/55R16 94V

215/65R16C 109/107T

185/60R15 88V

195/65R15 95V

195/60R16 93H

205/60R16 96V

185/65R15 92V

215/70R15C 109/107S

215/60R16 99V

195/55R16 91V

14''

15''

16''

17''

18''

2A

2A

2A

2A
225/55R17 101W

215/50R17 95W

225/45R17 94W

215/65R17 103V

215/60R17 100V

205/55R17 95V

215/55R17 98W

2A225/55R18 102V

225/40R18 92Y

205/55R19 97V

19''

215/55R18 99V

À retourner à votre partenaire Distrigo

Teurg te sturen naar uw Distrigo partner 061-Pneus_Banden_ERP_Summer-New-Generation_and_All_SEASON.xlsx


